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Project Title: Ward No.:
Project Address: Project No.:

Bond Allocation: Fund Acct.No.:
Other Funds: Estimated Start:
Total Available: Estimated End:
Encumbered:
Expended:
REMAINING BALANCE: Percent Avail:

3-1-1 SYSTEM                  9
GI01

1,066,756.00 313
0.00

1,066,756.00
640,909.59
417,144.90

8,701.51 0.82%

Totals for all Projects Selected

Funds Allocated:
Other Funds:
Total Available:
Encumbered:
Expended:
REMAINING BALANCE:
Percent Avail:

1,066,756.00
0.00

1,066,756.00
640,909.59
417,144.90

8,701.51
0.82%
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