2004 Bond Projects Summary

Project Title:	3-1-1 SYSTEM	Ward No.: 9
Project Address:		Project No.: GI01
Bond Allocation:	1,066,756.00	Fund Acct.No.: 313
Other Funds:	0.00	Estimated Start:
Total Available:	1,066,756.00	Estimated End:
Encumbered:	640,909.59	
Expended:	417,144.90	
REMAINING BALA	NCE: 8,701.51	Percent Avail: 0.82%

Totals for all Projects Selected

 Funds Allocated:
 1,066,756.00

 Other Funds:
 0.00

 Total Available:
 1,066,756.00

 Encumbered:
 640,909.59

 Expended:
 417,144.90

 REMAINING BALANCE:
 8,701.51

 Percent Avail:
 0.82%